The Street Head Inn

Lunch Menu

Beer Battered Haddock, Chips & Mushy Peas
Homemade Lasagne, Salad & Garlic Bread
Wholetail Scampi, Chips & Garden Peas
Steak & Ale Pie, Chips & Garden Peas

Street Head Burger, Burger, Bacon, Cheese, Onion Rings & Chips

Gammon Eggs & Chips

Lighter Bites

Homemade Soup of the Day & Crusty Baguette
Warm Bacon & Black Pudding Salad

Classic Prawn Cocktail, served with Brown Bread & Butter
Homemade Pate, Served with Red Onion Marmalade & Toast
Hot Beef & Gravy Baguette & Chips

Bacon or Sausage Bap

Paninis, All served with Salad & Chips

Tuna & Cheese

Bacon & Brie

Cheese & Onion

Roast Beef & Stilton Cheese

£14.95
£13.95
£13.50
£14.95
£13.50
£14.95

£5.50
£7.50
£8.95
£7.50
£8.95
£4.50

£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£8.95




