## The Street Head Inn Lunch Menu

Beer Battered Haddock, Chips & Mushy Peas	£14.95
Homemade Lasagne, Salad & Garlic Bread	£13.95
Wholetail Scampi, Chips & Garden Peas	£13.50
Steak & Ale Pie, Chips & Garden Peas	£14.95
Street Head Burger, Burger, Bacon, Cheese, Onion Rings & Chips	£13.50
Gammon Eggs & Chips	£14.95
<u>Lighter Bites</u>	
Homemade Soup of the Day & Crusty Baguette	£5.50
Warm Bacon & Black Pudding Salad	£7.50
Classic Prawn Cocktail, Served with Brown Bread & Butter	£8.95
Homemade Pate, Served with Red Onion Marmalade & Toast	£7.50
Hot Beef & Gravy Baguette & Chips	£8.95
Bacon or Sausage Bap	£4.50
Paninis, All served with Salad & Chips	
Tuna & Cheese	£7.95
Bacon & Brie	£7.95
Cheese & Onion	£7.95
Roast Beef & Stilton Cheese	£8.95